Transaction History

Run Date: 14/05/2018
Start Date: 01/12/2017
End Date: 14/05/2018

Account Holder and Account Details

0000740MICROCOPYSERV

VIR112233 20012352 Client G

Date

03/01/2018
22/01/2018

22/01/2018
22/01/2018

21/02/2018

05/04/2018
20/04/2018
10/05/2018

Transaction

Narrative

Metro Account Closure

MICROCOPY SYSTEMS

PENSION
HMRC

MICROCOPY SYSTEMS

PENSION

MICROCOPY SYSTEMS

PENSION

Inv. 5176 Admin Quarter

HMRC - VAT

HMRC VAT 82600526153

0318

Transaction
Reference

The Microcopy Services Ltd Directors Retirement Plan

000215882A
000219824A

000219820A
000219822A

000223640A

000228526A
000230270A
000232544A

Allied Irizh Bank (GE) and Allied Irizh Bank (GE) Savings Direct are trade marks used under licence by ALB Group (UE) ple.

{2 whelly cvwned subsidiary of Allied Irish Banks, pl.c), meorporated m Northemn Ireland . Begistered Office 92 Ann Street, Belfast BT1 3HH.

Registered Number NI018800.

Authorized by the Prudentiz]l Regulation Anthority and regulated by the Fmancizl Conduct Authonity znd the Pmdentizl Begulation Autherity.

Type

DPG
DPG

WDG

DPG
DPG

WDG
WDG
WDG

Allied Irish Bank (GB]

-480.00

-261.25
-305.83
-305.83

Account Balance

2,784.34

3,744.34

3,264.34

4,224.34

5,184.34

4,923.09
4,617.26
4,311.43



