Transaction History



 Run Date:
 14/05/2018

 Start Date:
 01/12/2017

 End Date:
 14/05/2018

Account Holder and Account Details				Date	Transaction Narrative	Transaction Reference	Туре	Debit	Credit	Account Balance	
0000740MICROCOPYSERV			The M	The Microcopy Services Ltd Directors Retirement Plan							
VIR112233	20012352	Client G	GBP	03/01/2018	Metro Account Closure	000215882A	DPG		2,784.34	2,784.34	
				22/01/2018	MICROCOPY SYSTEMS PENSION	000219824A	DPG		960.00	3,744.34	
				22/01/2018	HMRC	000219820A	WDG	-480.00		3,264.34	
				22/01/2018	MICROCOPY SYSTEMS PENSION	000219822A	DPG		960.00	4,224.34	
				21/02/2018	MICROCOPY SYSTEMS PENSION	000223640A	DPG		960.00	5,184.34	
				05/04/2018	Inv. 5176 Admin Quarter	000228526A	WDG	-261.25		4,923.09	
				20/04/2018	HMRC - VAT	000230270A	WDG	-305.83		4,617.26	
				10/05/2018	HMRC VAT 82600526153 0318	000232544A	WDG	-305.83		4,311.43	

Allied Irish Bank (GB) and Allied Irish Bank (GB) Savings Direct are trade marks used under licence by AIB Group (UK) p.l.c. (a wholly owned subsidiary of Allied Irish Banks, p.l.c.), incorporated in Northern Ireland. Registered Office 92 Ann Street, Belfast BT1 3HH. Registered Number NI018800.

Authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority.